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Intermediate - 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 24B Jake Wightman Auckland KTM 200 XC 666 470 603 498 492 645 11 3924

2 26 James Steadman Dargaville Kawasaki KX125 742 508 657 572 535 698 15 4462 13.71 % 13.71 %

3 22 Thomas White Mosgiel KTM 200 XC 903 624 729 618 619 786 53 6929 76.58 % 55.29 %

DNF 25 Mark Bon Mercer KTM 200 EXC 897 602 766 689   no card 2954

Intermediate - 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 21B Matt Coombe Paeroa KTM 250 XC 697 481 611 489 541 670 14 4189

2 24A Dean Christmas New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 772 537 657 584 594 740 15 4634 10.62 % 10.62 %

3 24 Ryan Armitage Auckland GasGas EC300 728 495 625 520 527 664 22 4659 11.22 % 0.54 %

4 25B Mark Mandeno Te Awamutu KTM 300 EXC 834 573 720 668 625 842 30 5762 37.55 % 23.67 %

DNF 25A Ryan Turner Te Awamutu KTM 250 XC 789 580 685    no card 2054

Intermediate - 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 19 Seth Reardon Wanganui Suzuki RMZ250 739 481 609 520 522 661 16 4332

2 19A Brody Taylor Taumaranui Yamaha YZ250 FX 781 522 672 565 623 774 41 5987 38.20 % 38.20 %

Intermediate - Veteran 40-49 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 23A Mark Newton Tokoroa Sherco SE 300i 788 509 631 550 568 731 14 4477

2 20 Chris Hilton Pukekohe KTM 300 EXC 856 566 756 666 698 865 38 6307 40.88 % 40.88 %

3 21A Jon Refoy Auckland KTM 400 EXC 816 547 671 584 649 843 48 6510 45.41 % 3.22 %

DNF 22B Vince Steiner Tokoroa KTM 250 EXC 925 631 764 709 656 895 61 7630 70.43 % 17.20 %

DNF 23B Duncan McLaren Bennydale Husqvarna TE300 773      no card 773



Intermediate - Veteran 50-54 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20A Mark Auld Auckland KTM 250 EXC-F 766 531 696 549 567 744 9 4303

2 23 John Buxton Helensville KTM 350 EXC-F 760 528 669 536 573 742 17 4658 8.25 % 8.25 %

3 21 Jeff Van Hout Auckland KTM 350 EXC-F 769 515 675 539 607 769 21 4924 14.43 % 5.71 %

DNF 26A Rick Mead Waikanae KTM 350 XC 978 683 856    no card 2517

DNF 26B Brent Smith PekaPeka KTM 350 EXC-F 1604 880     no card 2484

DNF 27 Marcel Steens Tauranga KTM 350 EXC-F 1032      no card 1032

Intermediate - Veteran 55+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20B Mark Scott Tairua KTM 300 XC 829 597 718 635 633 790 27 5552

Intermediate - Ladies By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 19B Natasha Cairns Thames KTM 200 XC 718 499 630 520 515 667 27 4899

DNF 22A Deidre Kiernan Taupo Husqvarna FE250 1052      no card 1052


